
S.No. Name of the Itemes Prescribed Fee
Govt. Aided Courses
(as prescribed by State Government/ University)

1 Tuition Fee
(a) M.A. 15.00 Per Month
(b) B.A./B.Sc. 11.00 Per Month
(c) B.Ed. 18.00 Per Month
2 Admission Fee 05.00 Per Year
3 D.A. Fee 42.00 Per Year
4 Fan  Fee 05.00 Per Year
5 Identity Card (Computerized)  25.00 Per Year
6 Library Card (Computerized)  25.00 Per Year
7 Sports Fee 50.00 Per Year
8 Magazine Fee 30.00 Per Year
9 Development  Fee 80.00 Per Year

10 Library Fee 50.00 Per Year
11 Reading Room Fee 25.00 Per Year
12 Cultural Programme Fee 25.00 Per Year
13 Hot and Cold Fee 72.00 Per Year
14 Student Aid Fee 30.00 Per Year
15 Association Fee (per subject) 05.00 Per Year
16 Practical Fee (per subject) 240.00 Per Year
17 Convocation Fee 25.00 Per Year
18 Rovers & Rangers Fee 10.00 Per Year
19 Career counseling Fee 25.00 Per Year
20 Environmental Studies(only for Part III students) 50.00 Per Year
21 Sessional Work Fee (only for B.Ed. students) 250.00 Per Year
22 Examination Fee
(a) P.G. Fee 550.00 Per Year
(b) U.G. Fee 400.00 Per Year
23 Marks Sheet Fee 70.00 Per Year
24 Enrollment Fee (only first time) 150.00 Per Year
25 Caution Money (library) 30.00 Per Year
26 Caution Money (Practical per subject) 50.00 Per Year
27 Students Union Fee 12.00 Per Year
28 Cycle Stand 15.00 Per Year

(B) Self – Financed Courses
1 Under Graduate 

B.ComI                                                                                                    3000
B.ComII                                                                                                2500
B.ComIII                                                                                             2500

2 Post Graduate subjects: Previous              Final              
Sanskrit 4000.00                 3970.00
Geography 4000.00                 3920.00
English 5000 .00                4970.00
Chemistry 8000 .00                7920.00
Botany 8000 .00                7920.00
Physics 8000 .00                7920.00

(A)


